
r

r

co2

th

5040

6
1

9
0

3
4

0
0

9
5

9
0

39701000

1200

2270

3
0

2
0

1
3

5
0

1000

trapk

toilet
hal

ca. 37.7 m²

woonkamer/keuken

mk

kl

hekwerk
1000+

ld

c

a

b

a

b

g

d

f

e

g b d

c

e

h

e

f

kk

akkt

kk

ak kt

Bladnummer:

Schaal:

Datum:

Omschrijving:

Project:

10-N2100

Verkooptekening Herenhuis
BNR 10 - begane grond

1:50

31-08-2024

Damveste  -  Jacob van Damstraat
te Aarlanderveen


	Sheets
	00-N2120 - (A3) renvooi
	01-N2100 - (A3)
	01-N2101 - (A3)
	01-N2102 - (A3)
	02-N2100 - (A3)
	02-N2101 - (A3)
	02-N2102 - (A3)
	03-N2100 - (A3)
	03-N2101 - (A3)
	03-N2102 - (A3)
	04-N2100 - (A3)
	04-N2101 - (A3)
	04-N2102 - (A3)
	05-N2100 - (A3)
	05-N2101 - (A3)
	06-N2100 - (A3)
	06-N2101 - (A3)
	07-N2100 - (A3)
	07-N2101 - (A3)
	08-N2100 - (A3)
	08-N2101 - (A3)
	09-N2100 - (A3)
	09-N2101 - (A3)
	09-N2102 - (A3)
	10-N2100 - (A3)
	10-N2101 - (A3)
	10-N2102 - (A3)
	11-N2100 - (A3)
	11-N2101 - (A3)
	11-N2102 - (A3)
	12-N2100 - (A3)
	12-N2101 - (A3)
	12-N2102 - (A3)


